
5mm

5mm

8mm

8mm

10x25

10x25

10x25

10x25

Dia. Shank

WP-5-57R

WP-5-57L

WP-8-57R

WP-8-57L

Tool no.

27

27

27

27

L1

57.5

57.5

57.5

57.5

Length

WP

WP

WP

WP

Category

Right

Left

Right

Left

Rotation

5mm

5mm

8mm

8mm

10x27

10x27

10x27

10x27

Dia. Shank

WP-5-70R

WP-5-70L

WP-8-70R

WP-8-70L

Tool no.

43

43

43

43

L1

70

70

70

70

Length

WP

WP

WP

WP

Category

Right

Left

Right

Left

Rotation

Carbide tipped head with two edges and center point for drilling tear free 
holes in solid timber or plastic, laminated panel materials.  Cylindrical 10mm 
diameter shank with fixing flat for grub screw and length adjusting screw.

Dowel Drills - Carbide Tipped Two Cutting Edges 1 Flute Body
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